
2022 Oceania Track Championships

Date: April 2nd - 5th, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario and Greg Griffiths for Para Events Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, April 05 2022 6:00:42pm
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Event 141c: Para IP Final Women C4
12 Laps 3000m - STANDINGS

1. 7 Meg LEMON (AUS) 3:54.495
Half Lap

Lap 1 44.458 44.458 (1)
Lap 2 18.774 1:03.232 (1)
Lap 3 18.868 1:22.101 (1)
Lap 4 19.012 1:41.114 (1)
Lap 5 18.873 1:59.988 (1)
Lap 6 18.844 2:18.832 (1)
Lap 7 18.922 2:37.754 (1)
Lap 8 18.962 2:56.717 (1)
Lap 9 19.119 3:15.837 (1)

Lap 10 19.329 3:35.167 (1)
Lap 11 19.328 3:54.495 (1)

6 Emily PETRICOLA (AUS)
Half Lap


